DOLLAR BAY-TAMARACK CITYAREA SCHOOLS

2017-18 MORNING BUS RUN
DRIVER: BRIAN NORDMARK BUS

LEAVE BUS GARAGE AT 6:50

Lake Linden, Hubbell, Woodside, Dollar Bay:

Stop 1
Stop 2
Stop 3
Stop 4
Stop 5
Stop 6

Stop 7
Stop 7

Stop 8
Stop 9
Stop 10
Stop 11
Stop 12
Stop 13

Stop 14

Stop 15

Bus Garage

29515 Post Rd

Maple Leaf

33 Gregory St

Across from Dairyland
470 Poplar

428 Hecla St
439 Hecla St

624 6™ St

Centerline Apartments
26957 W 215t St
Corner of L and 18™
52378 T Ave

52215 J Ave

52148 E Ave/M-26

26734 W 8™ st

6:50

7:00

7:01

7:06

7:08

7:10

7:11

7:12

7:18

7:20

7:23

1325

7:26

727

7:28



Tamarack City

Stop 16 51802 m-26 7:30
Stop 17 51731 Spruce St 7:30
Stop 18 corner of Maple & 2cd 7:32
Stop 19 24396 Montroal Rd 7:39
Stop 20 23763 Woodside 7:42
Stop 21 23490 Woodside 7:44
Back to school*** 7:48

SECOND RUN

Stop 1 23441 Dogwood Ave 7:56
Stop 2 23225 Dogwood Ave 7:59
Stop 3 48648 Main St 7:55
Stop 4 23322 Cedar Ave 8:01
Stop 5 23417 Cedar Ave 8:02
Stop 6 23523 Cedar Ave 8:03
Stop 7 23583 Fir Ave 8:04
Stop 8 23416 Fir Ave 8:05
Stop 9 23367 Fir Ave 8:07



Stop 10 23356 Fir Ave 8:08
Stop 11 23233 Fir Ave 8:10

Drop at school 8:12



